Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontari o Racing Council,

PCYC Open Regatta Race #1

InterimResults - M5 |

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm
Cour se Beat
Sai | Yacht
Nunber Nane
54770 Dynano
2001 Seagoon
25600 Ranpage
I npl i ed W nds

InterimResults - PHRF |

Lat est
Sai |
Nunber
84991
2281
54269
54333

74168
54924
34508

S 1957
4

Race: Length 7.60 nm

Yacht

Nane
Gaffiti
Red Jacket
Nort hern Dancer
Tabas121
Coug
Chari ot
Tr el awneyl |
X-Band- | t
Swans 110

InterimResults - PHRF |1

Lat est
Sai |
Nunber
84444
54959
8234
54991
87950
67471

Race: Length 7.60 nm

Yacht
Nane
Heat Wave
FI ak
Amanzi
Hayj ay
Vol atil e Agent
TNT

InterimResults - PHRF |

Lat est
Sai
Nunber

84991
2281
54269
S 84444
54333
S 54959
74168
54924
34508
S 54991
S 87950
S 1957
4

Race: Length 7.60 nm

Yacht

Nane
Gaffiti
Red Jacket
Nort hern Dancer
Heat Wave
Tabas121
FI ak
Coug
Chari ot
Tr el awneyl |
Hayj ay
Vol atil e Agent
X-Band- 1t
Swans 110

version 2.9

Race 15 of current series.

50 % Run 50 %

Onner

Mbog, Eric

Bol ger, Aidan
Qdenbach, John

1:14. 176 2:13.539 3:13. 487
Race 15, Yacht 2001 :

Start Tine 11:21:00

Seagoon is | M5 Scratch Boat:

. W=14.176 Knots

Race 15 of current series.

Onner
WIlians, Paul
Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha
Pi erce, Bruce
Toonat h, Ernest
Coug Syndi cate
Maccor ki ndal e, B.
Marshal |, Brian
Doucet, John
Lut t nmer/ Ber gl und

Start Tine 11:21:00

Race 15 of current series.

Onner

Hel | man, Mark
Far kas, Adam
Hal e, Peter
Macsween, John
Knight, P & D
Li sowski / Zubko

Start Tine 11:21:00

& Il Conbined Race 15 of current

Onner
WIlians, Paul
Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha
Pi erce, Bruce
Hel | man, Mark
Toonat h, Ernest
Far kas, Adam
Coug Syndi cate
Maccor ki ndal e, B.
Marshal |, Brian
Macsween, John
Knight, P & D
Doucet, John
Lut t ner/ Ber gl und

Start Tine 11:21:00

with WA

Race El apsed Corr.
Cub Place Tine Ti ne
RCYC 1 1:12:57 1:09:51
RCYC 2 1.11:17* 1:.11:17
NYC 3 1:12:05 1:11:19

551.49 Sec/M.

Race El apsed Corr.
Cub Place Tine Ti ne
NYC 1 1:20:56 1:37:36
RCYC 2 1:27:46 1:41:02
MCC 3 1:25:12 1:41:08
RCYC 4 1:26:15 1:41:20
CBYC 5 1:28:47 1:45:23
BPYC 6 1:28:46 1:45:55
NYC 7 1:30: 27 1:47:22
NOLSC 8 1:30:48 1:48:55
NOLSC 9 1:35:43 1:50:11

Race El apsed Corr.
Cub Place Tine Ti ne
BHYC 1 1:29:19 1:41:17
PCYC 2 1:33:47 1:45:18
EYC 3 1:35:57 1:45:40
BHYC 4 1:36:01 1:47:49
NOLSC 5 1:36:18 1:48:40
BHYC 6 1:57:09 2:09:00

seri es.

Race El apsed Corr.
Club Place Tine Ti ne
NYC 1 1:20:56 1:37:36
RCYC 2 1:27:46 1:41:02
MCC 3 1:25:12 1:41:08
BHYC 4 1:29:19 1:41:17
RCYC 5 1:26:15 1:41:20
PCYC 6 1:33:47 1:45:18
CBYC 7 1:28:47 1:45:23
BPYC 8 1:28:46 1:45:55
NYC 9 1:30: 27 1:47:22
BHYC 10 1:36:01 1:47:49
NOLSC 11 1:36:18 1:48:40
NOLSC 12 1:30:48 1:48:55
NOLSC 13 1:35:43 1:50:11

Rati ng
Dff.
24.4

Scr
6.0

Rati ng
54
81
63
69
63
60
63
57
81

Rati ng
90
96
108
96
93
108

Rati ng
54
81
63
90
69
96
63
60
63
96
93
57
81

Fl eet
Pos
53
54
55
57
59
61
62
65
66

Fl eet
Pos
56
58
60
63
64
67

Fl eet
Pos
53
54
55
56
58
59
61
63
64
65
68
69
70



S 67471  TNT Li sowski / Zubko BHYC DNF
Race 15, Yacht 67471 : DNF, TinmeLimt: 1:50:56

PCYC Open Regatta Race #1
InterimResults - 8 - Metre Fl eet Race 15 of current series.
Start Tinme 11:26:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
KC7 Severn |1 Gyles,C J./Mlloy, RCYC 1 1. 25:41
KC2 Nor senan Qyles, Cedric GE RCYC 2 1. 26:35
KC6 Bangal ore Roy/ Meur i ng/ Jones RCYC 3 1.27: 34
S 21 I skar een Rei mann, R W EYC 4 1:27:51
KC1 Quest Bal ogh, Joseph RCYC 5 1. 29:41
K9 Thi sbe Mtchele, Chris RCYC 6 1:42: 24
InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 15 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 11:36: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng Pos
S 65 Silver Waith Searl es, Ron MoC 1 56: 11 59:34 132 1
64047 Green Machine  Jocelyn, Ed RHYC 2 55: 57 59: 36 129 2
206 Rascal Wal ton, Dan BPYC 3 56:39 1:00:55 123 3
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Neil NYC 4 57:34 1:01:02 132 4
3020 Vertigone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 5 57:23 1:01:08 129 5
1006 Rags Button, Judy MCC 6 56:52 1:01:09 123 6
34942 Dark & Storny C ark, Robert PCYC 7 57:24 1:02:19 117 7
34527 Defiantll Bughee, Robert PCYC 8 58:57 1:02:30 132 8
84448 Rongotai 111 Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC 9 1. 02: 33 1:06:57 126 17

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 15 of current series.
Start Tinme 11:36:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
51349 WId Call Kol m Harv YYC 1 1:22:32
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 2 1: 26: 31
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 3 1:27: 22
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 4 1.27:55
54868 Casual El egance d arke, J. Geoff BC 5 1.28:21
54865 Hei di Christinal Repple, Gerry DyYC 6 1. 28:45
54858  Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 7 1. 28:48
358 nbx d ayt on, Chuck RCYC 8 1. 31: 44
283 Forro Mezo, Gregory RCYC 9 1:32:13

InterimResults - J-35 Fl eet Race 15 of current series.
Start Tinme 11:31:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Ti ne
25148 Wred St okes, Allan BC 1 1. 22:56
54277 Stryder Casol a, Paul McC 2 1. 25: 37
73320 J-Bird Beckett, Wnston ABYC 3 1. 27: 47
41735 Top Qun Perry, Russ RHYC 4 1:27:48
41888  Abracadabra Noack, Kl aus QYC 5 1:28: 30
42310 Rai son D etre Brown, GCeoff NYC 6 1:.32: 02



73289
210
49391

InterimResults -

Lat est
Sai |
Nunber
37074
1105

3529
68

PCYC Open Regatta Race #1
InterimResults -

Lat est
Sai |
Nunber
74201
74192
44115

65
21268
34240
32683
4500
84737
4721
4628
97107

InterimResults -

Reaner
Bat t | ewagon
Loyalist IV

Yacht

Nane
Mai n Cour se
Roam ng Mel ody
Freestyl e
Mood

Yacht

Nane
Spect rum
Papi | | on
Cri cket
Candi | ej as
Daedal us
I nher ent
Transm ssi on
Amesi a
Vi ctory Dance
N ck's Cafe
Rodecr ew
Bl ade Runner

Start Tinme 11:41:00

Sai |
Nunber
74128
34888
64128
34341
369
64163
74171
24969
64117
84200
74050

InterimResults -

Lat est
Sai |
Nunber
3749
2577
3913
84454

3006

Yacht

Nane
Assegai
Fol i chon
Usual Suspects
Wi te Kni ght
El ysium V
Bristol Fashion
Prospi ce
Split Second
Accel ar
Baccar at
B Sharp

Yacht
Nane
J24
Al
Nar cal eptic
Hot Tamal e
Lai va

Wiite Sails Fleet
Race: Length 7.60 nm

PHRF |V Fl eet
Race: Length 7.60 nm

C&C 34 Fl eet,

PHRF V Fl eet
Race: Length 7.60 nm

W de/ St ewar t
wal ker, Roger
Kooi man, Andr ew

Onner

Hr ehor sky, Don
Af hel dt, Jesco
d dershaw, Janes
G een, Duncan

Onner
G een, Stephen
Treacy, Jane
Wor kman, Dougl as
MacTaggart, Carl
Wyods, Brayden
Harrison, Larry
Kern, M ke
Mauri ce, Law ence
Dant zer, Vic
Mii se, Patrick
Sarna, Bob
Rowe, Peter

Onner
Mses, C R
McAl lister, lan
Wanger, G eg
Wir, E K
Pai ge, Ernie
St ur gess, Bob
Morin, John T.
Rutter, Brian
Pitchford/Gles
Bevan, Bill
Olie, Roland

Onner
Messenger, John

G arke, Chris

NYC
EYC
NYC

Club
PCYC
MCC

PCYC
PCYC

Club
RHYC
NYC
NYC
BPYC
CBYC
ABYC
CBYC
NYC
NYC
PCYC
PCYC
PCYC

Spi nnaker Div.

Club
RCYC
PCYC
RCYC
RCYC
HYC

RCYC
RCYC
CBYC
RCYC
MCC

RCYC

d ub

PCYC

NYC

7
8
9

Race
Pl ace
1

2
3
4

Race
Pl ace

© 0o ~NO O WNLPRE

e
N RO

Race
Pl ace

© 0o ~NO O WNLPRE

=
= o

Race
Pl ace
1

a b~ wN

1:3
1:33:31
1:3

7:44

Race 15 of current series.
Start Tinme 11:46:00

El apsed Corr.
Ti ne
55: 47

1:11:30
1:12:17
1:13: 39

Race 15 of current series.
Start Tine 11:31:00
El apsed

Ti e

1 01:
04.
05:
07:
08:
08:
10:
14
15:
15:
16:
0 18:

32
38
54
25
52
56
55
45
21
53
15
23

Ti e

Race 15 of current series.
Start Tinme 11:46:00

1 00:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
04.
04.
05:
06:
1 08:

05
23
38
14
53
53
15
35
01
57
32

Ti ne
1:02: 57
1:11:49
1:12:55
1:18: 06

Corr.

Ti ne

:04: 39
:07:54
:08: 55
:11: 09
011: 41
:11: 46
:14: 30
:18: 10
:18: 48
:19: 21
:19: 44
:21: 36

PR RPRPRPRPPPPPPPR

El apsed Corr.
Ti me

PR R PR

:03: 58
:04: 25
1 05: 00
:03: 41
:05: 29

Ti ne
1:04: 49
1:05: 16
1:05: 52
1: 06: 00
1:06: 21

Rati ng
93
168
165
132

Rati ng
138
138
141
135
144
144
138
141
141
141
141
144

Race 15 of current series.
El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only
El apsed

Rati ng
162
162
162
147
162

Fl eet
Pos
9
21
25
29
34
36
44
47
48
49
50
52

Fl eet
Pos
10
11
12
13
14



4201
2789
24206
336
4865
3778
3307
2111
468
399
34133
4468
103

27067
2772
4270
2130
80
797
3207
24200
45
2487
64133
64032

I nnocent Bystan
Bohi ca

Knot Weérki ng
Jack Rabbit
Mastro

Hull 21

Qui ck N ck
Whi rl wi nd
REX

Trailer Trash
L'il Sister
J-24

Dhyana |V

W sterical
The Tart

M. Bunpy
Roo

J-24
Scoundr el
Locut us

Tyke

Eneral d

Coal Dust
Epona

Kat ' s- Pawl
Aval on

Race | nformation
Title of Race

15. PCYC Open Regatta Race #1

Reid, Steve

N coll, Katie
Weakl ey, Scott
Lunbers, Jane
Smth, Sheila

Kobayashi, Roy
Har man, Harvey
Morris, Doug

McAul ey, Kevin
Tullett, Craig

Zubco, Irek
Lucas, M chael
Macdonal d, Joe
WIlis, Paul
Armstrong, G & A
Neely, Craig

Ti mmi ns, Kat hl een
Lowden, John

6

7

EYC 8
9

10

11

PCYC 12
13

PCYC 14
PCYC 15
RCYC 16
17

TS&CC 18
ABYC 19
QCYc 20
RHYC 21
PCYC 22
23

BHYC 24
PCYC 25
PCYC 26
TS&CC 27
TS&CC 28
EYC 29
RCYC 30
RCYC 31
Starters
109

1 05:
05:
12:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
09:
10:
12:
10:
11:
13:
11:
10:
11:
11:
12:
11:
11:
12:
11:
20:
17:
1 22:

41
49
24
25
48
12
38
42
04
52*
09
27
28*
12
21
46
02
06
28
19
25
39
22
25
29
08

PR PRPRPRPPPPPPPPPPRPRPRPREPREPREPRERRERRERRERRPR

- 06:
- 06:
1 07:
1 07:
1 07:
- 08:
- 08:
- 08:
1 09:
- 10:
- 10:
$11:
$11:
$11:
$11:
$11:
$11:
0 12:
0 12:
0 12:
0 12:
013
013
1 15:
. 16:
: 20:

33
42
07
18
41
06
32
36
59
52
55
23
28
38
40
43
59
03
09
16
22
18
37
28
09
43

162
162
225
162
162
162
162
162
162
171
183
162
171
186
168
162
162
162
174
162
162
165
150
216
183
183

15
16
18
19
20
22
23
24
26
27
28
30
31
32
33
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
51



Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9
PCYC Open Regatta Race #2
InterimResults - IM5 | Race 16 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 8.40 nm Start Tine 13:25:00 |.W=15.784 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WA

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Tine Ti me
54770 Dynano Mbog, Eric RCYC 1 1:17:34 1:13:58
25600 Ranmpage Qdenbach, John NYC 2 1:17:15 1:16:12
2001 Seagoon Bol ger, Aidan RCYC 3 1:17:11* 1:17:11

Inplied Wnds 1:15.784 2:14.557 3:14.187
Race 16, Yacht 2001 : Seagoon is |IMS Scratch Boat: 528.37 Sec/M.

InterimResults - PHRF | Race 16 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 8.40 nm Start Time 13:25:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nunber Name Onner Club Place Tine Ti ne
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 1 1.26:58 1:40:07
54333 Tabas121 Toonat h, Ernest RCYC 2 1:.26:23 1:41:29
54269 Nort hern Dancer Pierce, Bruce McC 3 1:26:19 1:42:28
S 1957 X-Band- 1t Doucet, John NOLSC 4 1:26:27 1:43:42
84991 Gaffiti WIlians, Paul NYC 5 1:26:10 1:43:54
74168  Coug Coug Syndi cate CBYC 6 1:29:40 1:46:26
34508  Trel awneyl | Marshal |, Brian NYC 7 1:30:54 1:47:54
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 8 1:31:37 1:49:19
4 Swans 110 Lut t ner/ Ber gl und NOLSC 9 1:35:04 1:49:26
InterimResults - PHRF || Race 16 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 8.40 nm Start Time 13:25:00

Rati ng
Dff.
25.7

7.5
Scr

Rati ng
81
69
63
57
54
63
63
60
81



Sai |
Nunber
54959
84444
8234
87950
54991
67471

InterimResults -

Latest Race: Length 8.40 nm
Sai | Yacht
Nunber Name
S 54959 FI ak
2281 Red Jacket
S 84444 Heat Wave
54333 Tabas121
54269 Nort hern Dancer
S 8234 Amanzi
S 1957 X-Band- 1t
84991 G affiti
S 87950 Vol atile Agent
74168  Coug
34508  Trel awneyl |
54924 Chari ot
4 Swans 110
S 54991 Hayj ay
S 67471 TNT

PCYC Open Regatta Race #2
InterimResults - 8 -

Yacht

Nane
FI ak
Heat Wave
Amanzi
Vol atil e Agent
Hayj ay
TNT

PHRF |

Start Tinme 13:30: 00

Sai |
Nunber
KC2
KC9
KC7
KC1
KC6
S 21

InterimResults -

Latest Race: Length 8.40 nm
Sai | Yacht

Nunber Name
34579 Pi ka
1006 Rags
206 Rascal
64047 G een Machi ne
34527 Defiantll

S 65 Silver Waith

3020 Vertigone
34942 Dark & Storny

Yacht
Name
Nor senan

Thi sbe
Severn 11
Quest
Bangal ore
| skar een

& Il

Metre Fl eet

PHRF | I|

Onner

Far kas, Adam
Hel | man, Mark
Hal e, Peter
Knight, P & D
Macsween, John
Li sowski / Zubko

Oaner

Far kas, Adam

Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha

Hel | man, Mark
Toonat h, Ernest
Pi erce, Bruce
Hal e, Peter
Doucet, John
WIlians, Paul
Knight, P & D
Coug Syndi cate
Marshal |, Brian
Maccor ki ndal e, B.
Lut t nmer/ Ber gl und
Macsween, John
Li sowski / Zubko

Race
Cub Place
PCYC 1
BHYC 2
EYC 3
NOLSC 4
BHYC 5
BHYC 6

Race
Cub Place
PCYC 1
RCYC 2
BHYC 3
RCYC 4
MCC 5
EYC 6
NOLSC 7
NYC 8
NOLSC 9
CBYC 10
NYC 11
BPYC 12
NOLSC 13
BHYC 14
BHYC 15

Conbi ned Race 16 of current
Start Tinme 13:25:00

El apsed Corr.

Ti ne Ti ne
1:28:55 1:39:51
1:28:48 1:40:42
1:33:27 1:42:55
1:32:32 1:44:25
1:37:45 1:49:46
1:51:00 2:02:14

seri es.

El apsed Corr.
Ti ne Ti ne
1:28:55 1:39:51
1:26:58 1:40: 07
1:28:48 1:40:42
1:26:23 1:41:29
1:26:19 1:42:28
1:33:27 1:42:55
1:26:27 1:43:42
1:26:10 1:43:54
1:32:32 1:44:25
1:29:40 1:46:26
1:30:54 1:47:54
1:31:37 1:49:19
1:35:04 1:49:26
1:37:45 1:49:46
1:51:00 2:02:14

Race 16 of current series.

El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only

Onner
Gyles, Cedric GE
Mtchele, Chris
Gyles,C J./ Ml oy,
Bal ogh, Joseph
Roy/ Meur i ng/ Jones
Rei mann, R'W

Race
Cub Place
RCYC 1
RCYC 2
RCYC 3
RCYC 4
RCYC 5
EYC 6

Race 16 of current series.

Onner
Hansen,
But t on,
Wal t on,

Nei |
Judy
Dan
Jocel yn, Ed
Bughee, Robert
Searl es, Ron
Mcdonal d/ Al bert
C ark, Robert

Start Tine 13:40:00

A ub Place

NYC
McC
BPYC
RHYC
PCYC
McC
ABYC
PCYC

Race

1

O ~NO U WDN

El apsed
Ti ne
:24: 33
25:52
26: 44
26: 53
27: 11
1 28:24

PR RRRR

El apsed Corr.

Ti ne Ti ne

58:21 1:01:52

59:26 1:03:55
1:01:15 1:05:52
1:03: 57 1:08:07
1:04:27 1:08:20
1:04:41 1:08:35
1:04:28 1:08:40
1:04:34 1:10:05

Rati ng
96
90
108
93
96
108

Rati ng
96
81
90
69
63

108
57
54
93
63
63
60
81
96

108

Rati ng
132
123
123
129
132
132
129
117



84448 Rongotai 111 Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC 9 1:07:10 1:11:53 126
InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 16 of current series.
Start Tinme 13:40:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed

Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
51349 WId Call Kol m Harv YYC 1 1:22:36
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 2 1:23: 04
54858  Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 3 1. 25: 26
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 4 1: 26: 25
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 5 1. 27: 46
54868 Casual El egance d arke, J. Geoff BC 6 1. 28:49
283 Forro Mezo, Gregory RCYC 7 1:31:17
54865 Hei di Christinal Repple, Gerry DYC DSQ

InterimResults - J-35 Fleet Race 16 of current series.
Start Tinme 13:35:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed

Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
73320 J-Bird Beckett, Wnston ABYC 1 1:23: 16
210 Bat t | ewagon wal ker, Roger EYC 2 1. 23:53
54277 Stryder Casol a, Paul McC 3 1. 25: 02
25148 Wred St okes, Allan BC 4 1:27: 41
42310 Rai son D etre Brown, GCeoff NYC 5 1:28: 04
41888  Abracadabra Noack, Kl aus QYC 6 1. 29: 48
49391 Loyalist IV Kooi nan, Andr ew NYC 7 1:30: 10
73289 Reaner W de/ St ewart NYC 8 1:32: 01
41735 Top Qun Perry, Russ RHYC DNF

PCYC Open Weekend Race #2
InterimResults - PHRF |V Fl eet Race 16 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 8.40 nm Start Time 13:35:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Club Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
32683  Transmi ssion Kern, M ke CBYC 1 1: 03: 45 1:06:58 138
65 Candi | €] as MacTaggart, Carl BPYC 2 1:.07:28 1:11:12 135
21268 Daedal us Wyods, Brayden CBYC 3 1:09:42 1:12:33 144
34240 I nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 4 1:10:49 1:13:43 144
74201 Spectrum G een, Stephen RHYC 5 1:10:19 1:13:52 138
4628 Rodecr ew Sarna, Bob PCYC 6 1:10: 43 1:13:57 141
44115  Cricket Wor kman, Dougl as NYC 7 1:10:51 1:14:06 141
74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC 8 1:10:38 1:14:12 138
4721 Nick's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 9 1:12:21 1:15:40 141
97107 Bl ade Runner Rowe, Peter PCYC 10 1:12:55 1:15:54 144
4500 Amesi a Maurice, Lawence NYC 11 1:13:27 1:16:49 141
84737 Victory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 12 1:.32:34 1:36:48 141



InterimResults -

C&C 34

Start Tinme 13:45:00

Sai | Yacht Race
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place
34341 Wi t e Kni ght Wir, E K RCYC 1
64128 Usual Suspects Winger, Geg RCYC 2
74171 Prospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 3
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 4
74128  Assegai Moses, C R RCYC 5
64117  Accel ar Pitchford/ G les RCYC 6
84200 Baccar at Bevan, Bill MoC 7
24969 Split Second Rutter, Brian CBYC 8
64163 Bri stol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 9
34888 Fol i chon MAl lister, lan PCYC 10
74050 B Sharp Olie, Roland RCYC 11

Fl eet,

Spi nnaker Div.

El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

InterimResults -

White Sails Fleet

Race 16 of current

El apsed
Ti ne
:00: 42
02: 43
02: 46
02:51
04: 40
05: 32
06: 11
06: 17
06: 21
06: 23
:08: 24

seri es.

Latest Race: Length 8.40 nm Start Time 13:50: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne
37074 Mai n Cour se Hr ehor sky, Don PCYC 1 58:14 1:05:43
1105 Roam ng Mel ody Afheldt, Jesco McC 2 1:07:33 1:07:51
3529 Freestyl e d dershaw, Janes PCYC 3 1:07:52 1:08:28
68 Mood G een, Duncan PCYC 4 1:08:05 1:12:11

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 16 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 8.40 nm Start Time 13:50: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne
2577 Al Messenger, John PCYC 1 1:02:46 1:03:36
2772 M. Bunpy McAul ey, Kevin RHYC 2 1:03: 09 1:03:59
336 Jack Rabbit 3 1:03:16 1:04:07
3778 Hull 21 4 1:03:21 1:04:12
2111 Whi rl wi nd 5 1:03:51 1:04:42
2789 Bohi ca 6 1:03:59 1:04:50
3307 Qui ck Nick N coll, Katie PCYC 7 1:04:04 1:04:55
84454 Hot Tamal e Carke, Chris NYC 7
2241 Second Skin Ml ev, Ruslan 8 1:04:10 1:05:01
797 Locut us Lucas, M chael PCYC 9 1:04:11 1:05:02
3913 Nar cal eptic 10 1:04:17 1:05:08
3006 Lai va 11 1:04:30 1:05:21
103 Dhyana |V Kobayashi, Roy TS&CC 12 1. 05: 45* 1:05:45
468 REX Weakl ey, Scott PCYC 13 1:05:06 1:05:58
399 Trailer Trash Lunbers, Jane PCYC 14 1. 06: 07* 1:06: 07
2130 J-24 15 1:05:18 1:06:10
24200 Eneral d WIllis, Paul TS&CC 16  1:06:18 1:06:53
24206 Knot Weérki ng Rei d, Steve EYC 17 1:12:28 1:07:10
3207 Tyke Macdonal d, Joe PCYC 18 1:06:31 1:07:24
80 Scoundr el Zubco, Irek BHYC 19 1:08:29 1:08:11
34133 L'il Sister Smith, Sheila RCYC 20 1:10:03 1:08:51
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QYyc 21 1:08:52 1:09:10
4270 Roo Tullett, Craig PCYC 22 1:09:48 1:10:44
45 Coal Dust Arnmstrong, G& A TS&C 23 1:10:05 1:12:18
64133 Kat' s- Pawl Timmns, Kathleen RCYC 24 1:13:50 1:12:34
2487 Epona Neely, Craig EYC 25 1:.24:26 1:19:14
64032  Aval on Lowden, John RCYC 26 1.23:54 1:22:27

S 45 W sterical Har man, Harvey ABYC DNF

Race 16 of current series.

Rati ng
93
168
165
132

Rati ng
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
147
162
162
162
162
171
162
171
162
165
225
162
174
183
168
162
150
183
216
183



4468 J-24 DNF
Race 16, Yacht 84454 : Penalty awarded, place is shown above.

Race | nformation
Title of Race Starters

16. PCYC Open Regatta Race #2 106

Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9

PCYC Open Regatta Race #3

InterimResults - IM5 | Race 17 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 4.10 nm Start Tine 15:19:00 |.W=6.867 Knots
Course Beat 66.7% Run 33.3% wth WA



Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne
25600 Ranmpage Qdenbach, John NYC 1 58: 58 58: 14
2001 Seagoon Bol ger, Aidan RCYC 2 58: 40* 58: 40
54770 Dynano Mbog, Eric RCYC 3 1. 02: 04 59: 56
Inplied Wnds 1: 6.867 2: 6.794 3: 6.601
Race 17, Yacht 2001 : Seagoon is |IMS Scratch Boat: 852.15 Sec/M.
InterimResults - PHRF | Race 17 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 4.10 nm Start Time 15:19: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 1 1:04:29 1:16:57
54333 Tabas121 Toonat h, Ernest RCYC 2 1:06:14 1:17:49
74168  Coug Coug Syndi cate CBYC 3 1:.05:46 1:18:04
84991 Gaffiti WIlians, Paul NYC 4 1:05:39 1:19:10
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 5 1:09:53 1:20:27
54269 Nort hern Dancer Pierce, Bruce McC 6 1:10: 05 1:23:12
S 1957 X-Band- 1t Doucet, John NOLSC 7 1:10:10 1:24:10
34508  Trel awneyl | Marshal |, Brian NYC  DNF
InterimResults - PHRF || Race 17 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 4.10 nm Start Time 15:19: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne
84444 Heat Wave Hel | man, Mark BHYC 1 1:09:36 1:18:56
54959 FI ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 2 1:11:45 1:20:34
54991 Hayj ay Macsween, John BHYC 3 1:11:58 1:20:49
87950 Vol atile Agent Knight, P &D NOLSC 4 1:12:44 1:22:04
8234 Amanzi Hal e, Peter EYC 5 1:15:09 1:22:45
67471 TNT Li sowski / Zubko BHYC DNF
InterimResults - PHRF 1 & Il Conbi ned Race 17 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 4.10 nm Start Time 15:19: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 1 1:04:29 1:16:57
54333 Tabas121 Toonat h, Ernest RCYC 2 1:06:14 1:17:49
74168  Coug Coug Syndi cate CBYC 3 1.05:46 1:18:04
S 84444 Heat Wave Hel | man, Mark BHYC 4 1:09:36 1:18:56
84991 Gaffiti WIlians, Paul NYC 5 1:05:39 1:19:10
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 6 1:09:53 1:20:27
S 54959 FI ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 7 1:11:45 1:20:34
S 87950 Vol atile Agent Knight, P &D NOLSC 8 1:12:44 1:22:04
S 8234 Amanzi Hal e, Peter EYC 9 1:15:09 1:22:45
54269 Nort hern Dancer Pierce, Bruce McC 10 1:10: 05 1:23:12
S 1957 X-Band- 1t Doucet, John NOLSC 11 1:10:10 1:24:10
InterimResults - 8 - Metre Fl eet Race 17 of current series.
Start Tinme 15:24:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Ti ne
KC2 Nor senan Qyles, Cedric GE RCYC 1 1:.11: 35
KC9 Thi sbe Mtchele, Chris RCYC 2 1:.11:55
KC7 Severn |1 Gyles,C J./Mlloy, RCYC 3 1:.12: 24
KC1 Quest Bal ogh, Joseph RCYC 4 1.12:51
S 21 | skar een Rei mann, R W EYC 5 1:.14:18

Rati ng
Dff.
10.8

Scr
31.3

Rati ng
60
69
63
54
81
63
57

Rati ng
90
96
96
93
108

Rati ng
60
69
63
90
54
81
96
93

108
63
57



KC6 Bangal ore Roy/ Meur i ng/ Jones RCYC 6 1:.14: 22

PCYC Open Regatta Race #3

InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 17 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 4.10 nm Start Time 15:43:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Neil NYC 1 43: 58 46: 37 132
34527 Defiantll Bughee, Robert PCYC 2 44: 12 46: 52 132
64047 Green Machine  Jocelyn, Ed RHYC 3 44: 09 47: 02 129
206 Rascal Wal ton, Dan BPYC 4 45: 05 48: 29 123
34942 Dark & Storny C ark, Robert PCYC 5 46: 12 50: 09 117
84448 Rongotai 111 Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC 6 47: 20 50: 40 126
1006 Rags Button, Judy McC 7 47: 10 50: 43 123
3020 Vertigone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 8 47: 38 50: 45 129

S 65 Silver Waith Searl es, Ron MoC 9 47: 56 50: 50 132

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 17 of current series.
Start Tinme 15:43:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed

Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
51349 WIild Call Kol m Harv YYC 1 57:50
283 Forro Mezo, Gregory RCYC 2 58: 21
54858  Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 3 59: 31
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 4 1: 00: 18
54868 Casual El egance d arke, J. Geoff BC 5 1.01: 21
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 6 1: 01: 26
54865 Hei di Christinal Repple, Gerry DyCc 7 1. 03: 57
358 nbx d ayt on, Chuck RCYC 8 1. 06: 24
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC DSQ

InterimResults - J-35 Fl eet Race 17 of current series.
Start Tinme 15:29:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Ti ne
41735 Top Qun Perry, Russ RHYC 1 1:08: 54
42310 Rai son D etre Brown, GCeoff NYC 2 1.09: 01
73320 J-Bird Beckett, Wnston ABYC 3 1:09: 40
25148 Wred St okes, Al an BC 4 1. 09: 52
210 Bat t | ewagon wal ker, Roger EYC 5 1:.12:11
41888  Abracadabra Noack, Kl aus QYC 6 1:.13:01
73289 Reaner W I de/ St ewar t NYC 7 1:.13:51
54277 Stryder Casol a, Paul McC 8 1:.14: 04
49391 Loyalist 1V Kooi nan, Andr ew NYC 9 1. 14:57

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fl eet Race 17 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 4.10 nm Start Time 15:29: 00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Club Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
74201 Spectrum G een, Stephen RHYC 1 59:44 1:02:45 138
65 Candi | €] as MacTaggart, Carl BPYC 2 1:00:17 1:03:38 135
32683  Transmi ssion Kern, M ke CBYC 3 1: 00: 37 1:03:41 138
4500 Amesi a Maurice, Lawence NYC 4 1:01: 01 1:03:49 141
34240 I nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 5 1:02:15 1:04:48 144
74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC 6 1:02: 04 1:05:12 138
44115  Cricket Wor kman, Dougl as NYC 7 1:02:38 1:05:30 141
21268 Daedal us Wyods, Brayden CBYC 8 1:02:58 1:05:33 144



4628 Rodecr ew Sarna, Bob PCYC 9 1:03: 27 1:06: 21 141
4721 Nick's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 10 1: 03: 46 1:06: 41 141
84737 Victory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 11 1:03:59 1:06:55 141
97107 Bl ade Runner Rowe, Peter PCYC 12 1:04:56 1:07: 36 144
PCYC Open Regatta Race #3
InterimResults - C&C 34 Fl eet, Spinnaker D v. Race 17 of current series.
Start Tinme 15:48:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed

Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
64117  Accel ar Pitchford/ G les RCYC 1 41: 50
34341 Wi te Kni ght Wir, E K RCYC 2 43: 24
84200 Baccar at Bevan, Bill MoC 3 44: 40
64128 Usual Suspects Winger, Geg RCYC 4 45: 44
34888 Fol i chon MAl lister, lan PCYC 5 47: 00
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 6 48: 06
74171 Prospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 7 48: 16
64163 Bri stol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 8 48: 31
74128  Assegai Moses, C R RCYC 9 49: 28
24969 Split Second Rutter, Brian CBYyC 10 50: 43
74050 B Sharp Olie, Roland RCYC 11 52: 23

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 17 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 4.10 nm Start Time 15:53: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
2241 Second Skin Ml ev, Ruslan 1 48: 00 48: 38 162
3913 Nar cal eptic 2 48: 02 48: 40 162
2772 M. Bunpy McAul ey, Kevin RHYC 3 48: 45 49:24 162
4865 Mastro 4 49: 07 49: 46 162
336 Jack Rabbit 5 50: 44 51: 25 162
3778 Hull 21 6 51: 09 51: 50 162
3006 Lai va 7 51: 15 51: 56 162
84454 Hot Tanal e darke, Chris NYC 7 147
2577 A1l Messenger, John PCYC 8 51:24 52: 05 162
2130 J-24 9 51: 47 52:28 162
2111 Wi rlw nd 10 52: 23 53:05 162
80 Scoundr el Zubco, Irek BHYC 11 53: 29 53: 15 174
4468 J-24 12 52: 43 53:25 162
4270 Roo Tullett, Craig PCYC 13 53: 30 54:13 162
24206 Knot Weérki ng Rei d, Steve EYC 14 58: 41 54:24 225
2789 Bohi ca 15 54:16 54: 59 162
3307 Qui ck Nick N coll, Katie PCYC 16 54: 27 55:10 162
797 Locut us Lucas, M chael PCyC 17 54: 30 55:14 162
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QCyCc 18 55: 21 55: 36 168
399 Trailer Trash Lunbers, Jane PCYC 19 55: 45* 55: 45 171
468 REX Weakl ey, Scott PCYC 20 55:11 55: 55 162
64133 Kat' s- Pawl Timm ns, Kathleen RCYC 21 57: 44 56:44 183
34133 L'il Sister Smith, Sheila RCYC 22 58: 07 57:07 183
3207 Tyke Macdonal d, Joe PCYC 23 56: 29 57:14 162
24200 Eneral d WIllis, Paul TS&CC 24 57: 09 57: 39 165

S 45 W sterical Har man, Harvey ABYC 25 59: 29 58: 13 186
64032 Aval on Lowden, John RCYC 26 59: 25 58:24 183



2487 Epona
Race 17, Yacht

Neely, Craig

84454

InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fleet

EYC DNF

Penal ty awarded, place is shown above.

Race 17 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 4.10 nm Start Time 15:53: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
37074 Mai n Cour se Hr ehor sky, Don PCYC 1 40: 59 46: 15 93
1105 Roam ng Mel ody Afheldt, Jesco McC 2 50: 51 51: 04 168
3529 Freestyl e d dershaw, Janes PCYC 3 57: 22 57: 52 165

Race I nformation

Title of Race Starters
17. PCYC Open Regatta Race #3 104
Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9
PCYC Open Regatta Race #4
InterimResults - IM5 | Race 18 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Tine 10:55:00 |.W=10.243 Knots

Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % wth WA
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating

Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Tine Ti me Dff.
2001 Seagoon Bol ger, Aidan RCYC 1 1.22:28* 1:.22:28 Scr
25600 Ranmpage Qdenbach, John NYC 2 1.23:17 1:22:59 2.3
54770 Dynano Mbog, Eric RCYC 3 1:25:58 1:23:15 21.4

Inplied Wnds 1:10.243 2:10. 133 3:10. 080
Race 18, Yacht 2001 : Seagoon is |IMS Scratch Boat: 651.05 Sec/M.
InterimResults - PHRF | Race 18 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 10:55: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng

S 1957 X-Band- 1t Doucet, John NCOLSC 1 1:36:58 1:56:19 57
54333 Tabas121 Toomat h, Ernest RCYC 2 1:43: 01 2:01:02 69
54924  Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 3 1:42: 46 2:02: 38 60
84991 Gaffiti WIlians, Paul NYC 4 1.42:06 2:03:07 54
74168  Coug Coug Syndi cate CBYC 5 1:43:55 2:03:21 63
54269 Nor t hern Dancer Pierce, Bruce MoC 6 1:44: 00 2:03:27 63
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Cooder ha RCYC 7 1:47:22 2:03: 36 81

InterimResults - PHRF |1 Race 18 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 10:55: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Club Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
54959 Fl ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 1 1:46: 47 1:59:54 96
87950 Vol atile Agent Knight, P &D NOLSC 2 1:.48: 00 2:01:52 93
8234 Amanzi Hal e, Peter EYC 3 1:53:14 2:04:42 108
54991 Hayj ay Macsween, John BHYC 4 1:54:05 2:08:06 96
67471 TNT Li sowski / Zubko BHYC 5 2:01:27 2:13:45 108

InterimResults - PHRF | & Il Conbined Race 18 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 10:55: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Club Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng

S 1957 X-Band- 1t Doucet, John NCOLSC 1 1:36:58 1:56:19 57



S 54959 FI ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 2 1.46:47 1:59:54 96
54333 Tabas121 Toonat h, Ernest RCYC 3 1:43:01 2:01:02 69
S 87950 Vol atile Agent Knight, P &D NOLSC 4 1:.48: 00 2:01:52 93
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 5 1.42:46 2:02:38 60
84991 Gaffiti WIlians, Paul NYC 6 1:42:06 2:03:07 54
74168  Coug Coug Syndi cate CBYC 7 1:43:55 2:03:21 63
54269 Nort hern Dancer Pierce, Bruce McC 8 1.44:00 2:03:27 63
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 9 1. 47:22 2:03:36 81
S 8234 Amanzi Hal e, Peter EYC 10 1:53:14 2:04:42 108
S 54991 Hayj ay Macsween, John BHYC 11 1:54:05 2:08:06 96
S 67471 TNT Li sowski / Zubko BHYC 12 2:01:27 2:13:45 108
InterimResults - 8 - Metre Fl eet Race 18 of current series.
Start Tinme 11:00: 00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Ti ne
KC2 Nor senan Qyles, Cedric GE RCYC 1 1:41: 37
S 21 | skar een Rei mann, R W EYC 2 1:42: 39
KC9 Thi sbe Mtchele, Chris RCYC 3 1:44: 30
KC7 Severn |1 Gyles,C J./Mlloy, RCYC 4 1:44: 32
KC1 Quest Bal ogh, Joseph RCYC 5 1:52: 06
KC6 Bangal ore Roy/ Meuri ng/ Jones RCYC 6 1.52: 07
PCYC Open Regatta Race #4
InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 18 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 11:10: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
206 Rascal Wal ton, Dan BPYC 1 1:05:51 1:10:49 123
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Neil NYC 2 1:09: 03 1:13:13 132
1006 Rags Button, Judy McC 3 1:11:03 1:16:24 123
34527 Defiantll Bughee, Robert PCYC 4 1:13:25 1:17:51 132
64047 Green Machine  Jocelyn, Ed RHYC 5 1:16:50 1:21:51 129
84448 Rongotai 111 Zagr odney, Bruce BPYC 6 1.16:46 1:22:10 126
34942 Dark & Storny C ark, Robert PCYC 7 1:15:59 1:22:29 117

S 65 Silver Waith Searl es, Ron McC 8 1:17:59 1:22:41 132

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 18 of current series.
Start Tinme 11:10:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 1 1:43:57
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 2 1:44: 26
54858  Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 3 1:45:18
54868 Casual El egance d arke, J. Geoff BC 4 1: 45: 40
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 5 1: 45: 50
51349 WId Call Kol m Harv YYC 6 1:46:38
283 Forro Mezo, Gregory RCYC 7 1:47:00
54865 Hei di Christinal Repple, Gerry DyYC 8 1. 47:05
358 nbx d ayt on, Chuck RCYC 9 1:48: 09

InterimResults - J-35 Fl eet Race 18 of current series.
Start Tinme 11:05:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
41735 Top Qun Perry, Russ RHYC 1 1: 40: 46

73320 J-Bird Beckett, Wnston ABYC 2 1:41: 41



73289 Reaner W I de/ St ewnar t NYC 3 1:.42:16
25148 Wred St okes, Al an BC 4 1. 42: 24
41888  Abracadabra Noack, Kl aus QYC 5 1:.42:33
210 Bat t | ewagon wal ker, Roger EYC 6 1:42:59
42310 Rai son D etre Brown, GCeoff NYC 7 1. 46: 39
49391 Loyalist IV Kooi nan, Andr ew NYC 8 1. 48: 07

InterimResults -

PHRF 1V Fl eet

Race 18 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 11:05:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
74201 Spectrum G een, Stephen RHYC 1 1:12:25 1:16:05 138
44115  Cricket Wor kman, Dougl as NYC 2 1:16:25 1:19:55 141
74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC 3 1:20:12 1:24:15 138
21268 Daedal us Wyods, Brayden CBYC 4 1:21:43 1:25:04 144
65 Candi | ej as MacTaggart, Carl BPYC 5 1.21:07 1:25:37 135
34240 I nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 6 1.22:46 1:26:10 144
4721 Nick's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 7 1:23: 04 1:26:52 141
84737 Victory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 8 1:.24:41 1:28:34 141
4500 Amesi a Maurice, Lawence NYC 9 1:25: 02 1:28:56 141
32683  Transmi ssion Kern, M ke CBYC 10 1:25: 01 1:29:19 138
4628 Rodecr ew Sarna, Bob PCYC 11 1:26:21 1:30:18 141
97107 Bl ade Runner Rowe, Peter PCYC 12 1:31:45 1:35:31 144

PCYC Open Regatta Race #4
InterimResults - C&C 34 Fl eet, Spinnaker Dv. Race 18 of current series.
Start Tinme 11:15:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed

Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
74128  Assegai Moses, C R RCYC 1 1:.12: 56
74171 Prospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 2 1. 14: 37
64117  Accel ar Pitchford/ G les RCYC 3 1:14: 59
34341 Wi te Kni ght Wir, E K RCYC 4 1:15:17
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 5 1:15: 22
84200 Baccar at Bevan, Bill MoC 6 1:15: 29
64128 Usual Suspects Winger, Geg RCYC 7 1. 15: 44
34888 Fol i chon MAl lister, lan PCYC 8 1: 16: 00
64163 Bri stol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 9 1.17: 24
24969 Split Second Rutter, Brian CBYC 10 1.18:10
74050 B Sharp Olie, Roland RCYC 11 1.18:12

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 18 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 11:20:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Club Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
2241 Second Skin Ml ev, Ruslan 1 1:15:28 1:16:28 162
4865 Mastro 2 1:16:38 1:17:39 162
2577 A1l Messenger, John PCYC 3 1:19:06 1:20:09 162
80 Scoundr el Zubco, Irek BHYC 4 1:22: 09 1:21:48 174
64133 Kat' s- Pawl Ti mm ns, Kathleen RCYC 5 1:23:37 1:22:11 183
2111 Wi rl wi nd 6 1:21:19 1:22:24 162



34133 L'il Sister Smth, Sheila RCYC 7 1.24:33 1:23:06
3006 Lai va 8 1.22:28 1:23:34
24206 Knot Weérki ng Rei d, Steve EYC 9 1:30:17 1:23:41
468 REX Weakl ey, Scott PCYC 10 1.22:37 1:23:43
2789 Bohi ca 11 1:22:50 1:23:56
3913 Nar cal eptic 12 1:23:06 1:24:12
4270 Roo Tullett, Craig PCYC 13 1:23:36 1:24:43
3778 Hull 21 14 1:23:41 1:24:48
3307 Qui ck Nick N coll, Katie PCYC 15 1:23:53 1:25:00
84454 Hot Tamal e Carke, Chris NYC 16 1.22:43 1:25:43
2130 J-24 17 1:24:59 1:26:07
399 Trailer Trash Lunbers, Jane PCYC 18 1. 26:10* 1:26:10
2772 M . Bunpy McAul ey, Kevin RHYC 19 1:.25:09 1:26:17
3207 Tyke Macdonal d, Joe PCYC 20 1.25:14 1:26:22
4336 D Cal 21 1.25:20 1:26:28
4468 J-24 22 1:25:44 1:26:52
336 Jack Rabbit 23 1.25:47 1:26:55
S 45 W sterical Har man, Harvey ABYC 24 1:29:16 1:27:21
797 Locut us Lucas, M chael PCYC 25 1.26:36 1:27:45
64032 Aval on Lowden, John RCYC 26 1:29:35 1:28:03
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QYc 27 1.27:44 1.28:07
75 Hobbes Anderson, Jim APSC 28 1.26:45 1:30:18
2487 Epona Neely, Craig EYC 29 1:43:09 1:36:48
InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fleet Race 18 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 11:20:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Tine Ti me
37074 Mai n Cour se Hr ehor sky, Don PCYC 1 1:10: 06 1:19:06
3529 Freestyl e d dershaw, Janes PCYC 2 1:21:11 1:21:54
1105 Roam ng Mel ody Afheldt, Jesco McC 3 1:.26:22 1:26:45
Race I nformation
Title of Race Starters
18. PCYC Open Regatta Race #4 101

Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9
PCYC Open Regatta Race #5

InterimResults - IM5 | Race 19 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Tine 13:08:00 |.W=10.141 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WA
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Tine Ti me
54770 Dynano Mbog, Eric RCYC 1 1:25:40 1:22:57
2001 Seagoon Bol ger, Aidan RCYC 2 1.23:18* 1:23:18
25600 Ranmpage Qdenbach, John NYC 3 1:25:00 1:24:43
Inplied Wnds 1:10.141 2:10.071 3: 9.792
Race 19, Yacht 2001 : Seagoon is |IMS Scratch Boat: 654.92 Sec/M.
InterimResults - PHRF | Race 19 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:08: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Tine Ti me
54924  Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 1 1:33: 05 1:51:04
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Cooder ha RCYC 2 1:39:23 1:54:24
74168  Coug Coug Syndi cate CBYC 3 1:.37:52 1:56:10

183
162
225
162
162
162
162
162
162
147
162
171
162
162
162
162
162
186
162
183
168
144
216

Rati ng
93
165
168

Rati ng
Dff.
21.4

Scr
2.3

Rati ng
60
81
63



S 1957
54333
84991
54269

InterimResults -
Length 7.60 nm

Lat est
Sai |
Nunber
54959
54991
8234
87950
67471

InterimResults -
Length 7.60 nm

Lat est
Sai
Nunber

54924
2281
74168
S 54959
S 1957
54333
S 54991
S 8234
84991
54269
S 87950
S 67471

Race 19, Yacht

InterimResults - 8 -

X-Band- | t
Tabas121
Gaffiti

Nort hern Dancer

PHRF ||
Race:
Yacht
Nane
FI ak
Hayj ay
Amanzi
Vol atil e Agent
TNT

PHRF |
Race:
Yacht
Nane
Chari ot
Red Jacket
Coug
FI ak
X-Band- | t
Tabas121
Hayj ay
Amanzi
Gaffiti
Nort hern Dancer
Vol atil e Agent
TNT
67471 :

Start Tinme 13:13:00

Sai |
Nunber
S 21
KC9
KC7
KC2
KC1
KC6

PCYC Open Regatta Race #5
InterimResults -

Lat est
Sai |
Nunber
1006

64047
206
34579
34527
S 65
34942
84448

Yacht
Name
| skar een
Thi sbe
Severn 11
Nor senan

Quest

Bangal ore

Race:
Yacht
Nane
Rags
G een Machi ne
Rascal
Pi ka
Defiantll
Silver Waith
Dark & Storny
Rongotai 111

Metre Fl eet

PHRF 111
Length 7.60 nm

Doucet, John
Toonat h, Ernest
WIlians, Paul
Pi erce, Bruce

NQLSC
RCYC
NYC
McC

~N o O b

Race 19 of current series.

Onner

Far kas, Adam
Macsween, John
Hal e, Peter
Knight, P & D
Li sowski / Zubko

Race 19 of current series.
Start Tine 13:08:00

Start Tine 13:08:00

Race
Cub Place
PCYC 1
BHYC 2
EYC 3
NOLSC 4
BHYC 5

Race
Onner Cub Place
Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 1
Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 2
Coug Syndi cate CBYC 3
Far kas, Adam PCYC 4
Doucet, John NOLSC 5
Toonat h, Ernest RCYC 6
Macsween, John BHYC 7
Hal e, Peter EYC 8
WIlians, Paul NYC 9
Pi erce, Bruce McC 10
Knight, P & D NOLSC 11
Li sowski / Zubko BHYC DNF
DNF, TineLimt: 2:03:05

[E=Y
n

A WA W
[$2 06
NN

o O 01 O
S
N
(6]

[E=Y
n

Corr.
Ti ne
1:57:10
1:59: 05
1:59: 30
2:02: 46
2:18: 03

El apsed
Ti ne
144: 21
1 46: 03
:48: 31
1 48: 48
:05: 22

NP PR R

El apsed Corr.

Ti ne Ti ne
1:33:05 1:51:04
1:39:23 1:54:24
1:37:52 1:56:10
1:44:21 1:57:10
1:38:14 1:57:50
1:40:52 1:58:30
1:46: 03 1:59:05
1:48:31 1:59: 30
1:39:52 2:00: 25
1:42:14 2:01:21
1:48:48 2:02:46

Race 19 of current series.

El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only

Onner
Rei mann, R'W
Mtchele, Chris
Gyles,C J./ Ml oy,
Gyles, Cedric GE
Bal ogh, Joseph
Roy/ Meur i ng/ Jones

Race
Cub Place
EYC 1
RCYC 2
RCYC 3
RCYC 4
RCYC 5
RCYC 6

Race 19 of current series.

Onner
But t on,
Jocel yn,
Wal t on,
Hansen,
Bughee, Robert
Searl es, Ron

C ark, Robert
Zagr odney, Bruce

Judy
Ed

Dan

Nei |

Start Tine 13:23:00

Race
Cub Place
MCC 1
RHYC
BPYC
NYC
PCYC
MCC
PCYC
BPYC

O ~NO U WDN

El apsed
Ti me
:43: 09
45: 07
45: 51
47: 17
49: 21
:52:15

PR RRRR

El apsed Corr.

Ti ne Ti ne
1:08:10 1:13:18
1:10:04 1:14:38
1:09:26 1:14:40
1:11:34 1:15:53
1:13:18 1:17:43
1:15:06 1:19:38
1:16:28 1:23:00
1:23:31 1:29:23

57
69
54
63

Rati ng
96
96
108
93
108

(pl anned 28, drop 8)

Rati ng
60
81
63
96
57
69
96

108
54
63
93

Rati ng
123
129
123
132
132
132
117
126



InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 19 of current series.
Start Tinme 13:23:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 1 1:41: 22
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 2 1. 42:53
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 3 1:43: 40
51349 WIild Call Kol m Harv YYC 4 1:43:55
54865 Hei di Christinal Repple, Gerry DyCc 5 1:46: 10
358 nbx d ayt on, Chuck RCYC 6 1. 47:02
54858  Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 7 1. 47: 06
283 Forro Mezo, Gregory RCYC 8 1:50: 01
54868 Casual El egance d arke, J. Geoff BC 9 1:50: 32
InterimResults - J-35 Fleet Race 19 of current series.
Start Tinme 13:18:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
41735 Top Qun Perry, Russ RHYC 1 1:38: 06
25148 Wred St okes, Allan BC 2 1: 40: 49
73320 J-Bird Beckett, Wnston ABYC 3 1: 40: 50
210 Bat t | ewagon wal ker, Roger EYC 4 1:.42:12
41888  Abracadabra Noack, Kl aus QYC 5 1: 44: 00
73289 Reaner W de/ St ewart NYC 6 1:44: 31
42310 Rai son D etre Brown, GCeoff NYC 7 1: 45: 55
49391 Loyalist IV Kooi nan, Andr ew NYC 8 1.48:16

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fl eet Race 19 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:18:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
74201 Spectrum G een, Stephen RHYC 1 1:15:02 1:18:50 138
65 Candi | €] as MacTaggart, Carl BPYC 2 1.16:28 1:20:42 135
21268 Daedal us Wyods, Brayden CBYC 3 1:18:29 1:21:42 144
74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC 4 1.18:43 1:22:42 138
4721 Nick's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 5 1:19:21 1:22:59 141
44115  Cricket Wor kman, Dougl as NYC 6 1:20: 01 1:23:41 141
84737 Victory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 7 1:.21: 03 1:24:46 141
34240 I nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 8 1.21:42 1:25:03 144
4500 Amesi a Maurice, Lawence NYC 9 1:22: 52 1:26:40 141
32683  Transmi ssion Kern, M ke CBYC 10 1:23:48 1:28:02 138
97107 Bl ade Runner Rowe, Peter PCYC 11 1:25:46 1:29:17 144
4628 Rodecr ew Sarna, Bob PCYC DSQ * 141

PCYC Open Regatta Race #5
InterimResults - C&C 34 Fl eet, Spinnaker Dv. Race 19 of current series.

Start Tinme 13:28:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Ti ne

34341 Wi te Kni ght Wir, E K RCYC 1 1:09: 32

84200 Baccar at Bevan, Bill McC 2 1:.10: 35



369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 3 1.10: 57
64128 Usual Suspects Winger, Geg RCYC 4 1:12: 00
74171 Prospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 5 1:12: 30
24969 Split Second Rutter, Brian CBYC 6 1.12: 38
74128  Assegai Moses, C R RCYC 7 1:13: 20
64163 Bristol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 8 1:14: 48
64117  Accel ar Pitchford/ G les RCYC 9 1:15: 11
34888 Fol i chon MAl lister, lan PCYC 10 1:16: 23
74050 B Sharp Olie, Roland RCYC 11 1:.19: 14
InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 19 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:33:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
84454 Hot Tanal e darke, Chris NYC 1 1:14:49 1:17:32 147
34133 L'il Sister Smith, Sheila RCYC 2 1:19:47 1:18:25 183
3913 Nar cal eptic 3 1:18:25 1:19:28 162
2789 Bohi ca 4  1:19:32 1:20:35 162
2577 A1l Messenger, John PCYC 5 1:20:04 1:21:08 162
80 Scoundr el Zubco, Irek BHYC 6 1:21: 49 1:21:28 174
468 REX Weakl ey, Scott PCYC 7 1:21:31 1:22:36 162
3778 Hul | 21 8 1:21:38 1:22:43 162
2772 M. Bunpy McAul ey, Kevin RHYC 9 1:21:39 1:22:44 162
2241 Second Skin Ml ev, Ruslan 10 1:22:19 1:23:25 162
2111 Whi rl wi nd 11 1.23:20 1:24:27 162
64133 Kat' s- Pawl Timm ns, Kathleen RCYC 12 1:25: 57 1:24:28 183
3307 Qui ck N ck Nicoll, Katie PCYC 13 1:23:59 1:25:06 162
3207 Tyke Macdonal d, Joe PCYC 14 1.24:16 1:25:23 162
3006 Lai va 15 1.24:48 1:25:56 162
336 Jack Rabbit 16 1:24:49 1:25:57 162
797 Locut us Lucas, M chael PCyC 17 1:25:17 1:26:25 162
4270 Roo Tullett, Craig PCYC 18 1:25:39 1:26:47 162
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QCYyc 19 1.26:46 1:27:09 168
2130 J-24 20 1:26:15 1:27:24 162
399 Trailer Trash Lunbers, Jane PCYyC 21 1:27:33* 1:27:33 171
24206  Knot Working Reid, Steve EYC 22 1:35:31 1:28:32 225
4336 D Cal 23 1:27:38 1:28:48 162
64032 Aval on Lowden, John RCYC 24 1:32:39 1:31:03 183
75 Hobbes Anderson, Jim APSC 25 1:27:49 1:31:25 144
2487 Epona Neely, Craig EYC DNF
4865 Mastro (005 * 162

S 45 W sterical Har man, Harvey ABYC DSQ * 186
InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fleet Race 19 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:33:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Club Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
37074 Mai n Cour se Hr ehor sky, Don PCYC 1 1:.04:43 1:13:02 93
1105 Roam ng Mel ody Afheldt, Jesco McC 2 1.27:03 1:27:26 168
3529 Freestyl e d dershaw, Janes PCYC 3 1.28:00 1:28:47 165

Race | nformation
Title of Race Starters

19. PCYC Open Regatta Race #5 100



